• The original Industrial
Quality Heat Gun intro-
duced to the worldwide
marketplace in 1958.
Made in the USA and
used by legions of
professional craftsmen
for hundreds of applica-

Three of our most
popular attachments
Get all 3!
A-160-HG
Shrink attachment for
tubing up to 3/4”
A-170-HG
Shrink attachment for
tubing 3/4" to 2" O.D.
51013
Molded storage and
carrying case
NEMA 5-20 Plug
MASTER HEAT GUN® REPLACEMENT
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION ELEMENT
HG-201A 200-300°F 93-150°C 120V 60 Hz 5A 600W HAS-042K
HG-301A 300-500°F 150-260°C 120V 60 Hz 12A 1440W HAS-041K
HG-501A 500-750°F 260-400°C 120V 60 Hz 14A 1680W HAS-011K
HG-501A-D 500-750°F 260-400°C 120V 60 Hz 12A 1440W HAS-011DK
HG-751A-C 750-1000°F 400-540°C 120V 60 Hz 18A 2160W HAS-015K
HG-751B 750-1000°F 400-540°C 120V 60 Hz 14.5A 1740W HAS-043K
HG-202A 200-300°F 93-150°C 220V 50 Hz 3A 600W HAS-012K
HG-302A 300-500°F 150-260°C 220V 50 Hz 6A 1440W HAS-013K
HG-502A 500-750°F 260-400°C 220V 50 Hz 7A 1680W HAS-014K
HG-752A 750-1000°F 400-540°C 220V 50 Hz 9A 1740W HAS-016K
MASTER HEAT GUN® KITS REPLACEMENT
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION ELEMENT
HG-201AK 200-300°F 93-150°C 120V 60 Hz 5A 600W HAS-042K
HG-301AK 300-500°F 150-260°C 120V 60 Hz 12A 1440W HAS-041K
HG-501AK 500-750°F 260-400°C 120V 60 Hz 14A 1680W HAS-011K
HG-751BK 750-1000°F 400-540°C 120V 60 Hz 14.5A 1740W HAS-043K
Brush, Spring and Cap Kit
Part Number 35257
*
*